= Neenah Boys Basketball
N 2015-2016 Varsity Schedule

Date
Tuesday December 1

Friday December 4
Thursday December 10
Friday December 18
Tuesday December 22

Monday December 28
(UW-Green Bay)

Tuesday December 29
(UW-Green Bay)

Tuesday January 5
Friday January 8

Friday January 15
- Neenah Hoops Club Night

Tuesday January 19
Friday January 22
Tuesday January 26
Friday January 29
Friday February 5
Tuesday February 9
Thursday February 11
Saturday February 13
Tuesday February 16
Friday February 19
Thursday February 25
Saturday February 27
Friday March 4

Saturday March 5

Opponent
at Bayport

Appleton West
at Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Fond du Lac

Vs. Madison East
at Kress Events Center

Vs. Slinger
at Kress Events Center

at Appleton East
Hortonville
Oshkosh West

Appleton North
at Kaukauna

at Appleton West
Kimberly

at Fond du Lac
Appleton East

at Hortonville
Wausau East

at Oshkosh West
at Appleton North
Kaukauna

at Oshkosh North

Eau Claire North
- WIAA Regional Game

at Superior
- WIAA Regional Game

Time

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
8:40pm

5:30pm

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
2:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

Result
66-67 OT

62-48
62-59
47-83
72-64
44-62

61-52

54-52
67-60
65-53

63-49
78-58
56-76
46-55
47-61
66-55
55-67
76-59
81-80
51-48
48-69
59-66
66-57

55-62 OT

Nf

Record
0-1 (0-0)
1-1 (1-0)
2-1 (274
2-2 (2-1)
R-2 (3-1)
3-3 (3-1)

4-3 (3-1)

5-3 (4-1)
6-3 (5-1)
7-3 (6-1)

8-3 (7-1)
8-4 (7-2)
8-5 (7-3)
8-6 (7-4)
8-7 (7-5)
9-7 (8-5)
9-8 (8-6)
10-8 (8-6)
11-8 (9-6)
12-8 (10-6)
12-9 (10-7)
12-10 (10-8)
13-10 (10-8)

13-11 (10-8)



