

## **Neenah Boys Basketball** 2015-2016 Varsity Schedule



Date	Opponent	Time	Result	Record
Tuesday December 1	at Bayport	7:15pm	66-67 OT	0-1 (0-0)
Friday December 4	Appleton West	7:15pm	62-48	1-1 (1-0)
Thursday December 10	at Kimberly	7:30pm	62-59	2-1 (2-0)
Friday December 18	Oshkosh North	7:15pm	47-83	2-2 (2-1)
Tuesday December 22	Fond du Lac	7:15pm	72-64	3-2 (3-1)
Monday December 28 (UW-Green Bay)	Vs. Madison East at Kress Events Center	8:40pm	44-62	3-3 (3-1)
Tuesday December 29 (UW-Green Bay)	Vs. Slinger at Kress Events Center	5:30pm	61-52	4-3 (3-1)
Tuesday January 5	at Appleton East	7:15pm	54-52	5-3 (4-1)
Friday January 8	Hortonville	7:15pm	67-60	6-3 (5-1)
Friday January 15 - Neenah Hoops Club Night	Oshkosh West	7:15pm	65-53	7-3 (6-1)
Tuesday January 19	Appleton North	7:15pm	63-49	8-3 (7-1)
Friday January 22	at Kaukauna	7:15pm	78-58	8-4 (7-2)
Tuesday January 26	at Appleton West	7:15pm	56-76	8-5 (7-3)
Friday January 29	Kimberly	7:15pm	46-55	8-6 (7-4)
Friday February 5	at Fond du Lac	7:15pm	47-61	8-7 (7-5)
Tuesday February 9	Appleton East	7:15pm	66-55	9-7 (8-5)
Thursday February 11	at Hortonville	7:15pm	55-67	9-8 (8-6)
Saturday February 13	Wausau East	7:15pm	76-59	10-8 (8-6)
Tuesday February 16	at Oshkosh West	7:15pm	81-80	11-8 (9-6)
Friday February 19	at Appleton North	7:15pm	51-48	12-8 (10-6)
Thursday February 25	Kaukauna	7:15pm	48-69	12-9 (10-7)
Saturday February 27	at Oshkosh North	2:00pm	59-66	12-10 (10-8)
Friday March 4	Eau Claire North - WIAA Regional Game	7:00pm	66-57	13-10 (10-8)
Saturday March 5	at Superior - WIAA Regional Game	7:00pm	55-62 OT	13-11 (10-8)